000000

URAVI

NA

INE568201015

URAVIT AND WEDGE LAMPS LIMITED

Yes

Equity Shares

Yearly

31-03-2023

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes













Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. Shareholding asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid u Partly No. Of shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paic up paid-up | underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a’/0
(11D shares held . IV)3HV)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI 1957) (VIII) As a o™ otia
) held (V) VD % of (A+B+C2) g | Class | roal | Voting
2 cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@)) Indian
(a) UGS I 2747720 2747720 24.98 2747720 2747720 | 24.98
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |14 5252280 5252280 47.75 5252280 5252280 |47.75
Sub-Total (A)(1) 17 8000000 8000000 72.73 8000000 8000000 |72.73
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 17 8000000 8000000 | 72.73 8000000 8000000 | 72.73
Promoter Group
(A)y=(A)
(H+HA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“ Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@) holding nominal 174 688800 688800 6.26 688800 688800 | 6.26
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) Ol ol 23 1392000 1392000 12.65 1392000 1392000 | 12.65
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
(o) Bodies Corporate 4 268800 268800 2.44 268800 268800 |2.44
(m) Any Other (specify) |40 650400 650400 5.91 650400 650400 |5.91







Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Shareholding ,
No. Of Shares | as a % assuming Number of | pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion | Locked in otherwise ber of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible | shares (XII) | encumbered SILIE esrh(a)tres
Sr Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XII) hgl d 3;1
’ Outstanfiing Outstanding | securities and pf:rcentage of Asa% Asa% | dematerialized
conve.r.tlble Wgrrants No. Of ‘ dllqted share No of total of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (a). Shares | No. (a) | Shares category | category | category
(a) 5V113+12X)13AS 3 held held @) (ii) (iii)
% of (A+B+C2) b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 24.98 0 0 2747720
(d) 47.75 1371600 | 26.11 | 5252280
Sub-Total
72.73 1371600 | 17.15 | 8000000
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 72.73 1371600 | 17.15 | 8000000
Group
(A)y=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g 6.26 688800 0 0 0
(h) 12.65 1392000 0 0 0
o) 2.44 268800 0 0 0
(m) 5.91 650400 0 0 0







Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NIRAJ DAMII GADA

KAUSHIK DAMIJI GADA

BRIJESH AGGARWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABPG0656K

AABPG3831G

AALPA3343B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1855380

84480

807860

2747720

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

1855380

84480

807860

2747720

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.87

0.77

7.34

24.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1855380

84480

807860

2747720

Class eg:y

Total

1855380

84480

807860

2747720

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.87

0.77

7.34

24.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




1855380

807860

2747720

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

]




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Director or Director or Director or Director or Director or Director or Director or
Category Director's Director's Director's Director's Director's Director's Director's
Relatives Relatives Relatives Relatives Relatives Relatives Relatives
KAUSHIK

Name of the GADA NIRAJ VINEY DAMIJI MANEK | DAMIJI MANEK DAMII GADA VED PARKASH | RACHANA
Shareholders () DAMII HUF PARKASH HUF | GADA GADA HUF HUF HUF NIRAJ GADA
PAN (II) AABHG6603G AABHV2104D AABPG9078P AACHD4332A AACHK6741C AACHV5466M AAFPG9190G
No. of the
Shareholders (I) ! ! ! ! ! ! !
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 120020 800 720020 40020 140020 2000 440020
held (IV)
No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 120020 800 720020 40020 140020 2000 440020
IV)HV)+ (VD)
Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1.09 0.01 6.55 0.36 1.27 0.02 4
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 120020 800 720020 40020 140020 2000 440020
Class eg:y
Total 120020 800 720020 40020 140020 2000 440020

0,
Totalasa%of 1, g9 0.01 6.55 0.36 1.27 0.02 4

Total Voting rights




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.09

0.01

6.55

0.36

1.27

0.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

120020

800

720020

40020

140020

2000

440020

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Director or Director or Director or Director or Director or Director or
Category Director's Director's Director's Director's Director's Director's Bodies Corporate
Relatives Relatives Relatives Relatives Relatives Relatives
Name of the BRIJESH VAINIE € IRALIEIEL LE AR DINA DAMIJI PRIYANKA WAL ¢
Shareholders () AGARWAL HUF RS UL CAURIEIK GADA AGGARWAL (COINECI R EION
AGGARWAL AGGARWAL GADA PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II) AAGHB3677] AAHPP2297D AAJPK4003C AALPG7413N AAMPG2514P AFVPA1743C AAACV0446L
No. of the
Shareholders (I) ! ! ! ! ! ! !
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 520 1200 444400 260020 340020 20 2743200
held (IV)
No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 520 1200 444400 260020 340020 20 2743200
IV)HV)+ (VD)
Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 0 0.01 4.04 2.36 3.09 0 24.94
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 520 1200 444400 260020 340020 20 2743200
Class eg:y
Total 520 1200 444400 260020 340020 20 2743200

0,
Totalasa%of 0.01 4.04 2.36 3.09 0 24.94

Total Voting rights




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

4.04

2.36

3.09

24.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

0

0

1371600

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

50

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

520

1200

444400

260020

340020

20

2743200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Click here to go back

14

5252280

5252280

5252280

5252280

47.75




1371600

26.11

5252280




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAMAN SHAMIJIBHAI SHAH

RIYA ALPESH SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADYPS0704L

BVRPS1376N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

120000

129600

249600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

120000

129600

249600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.09

1.18

227

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

120000

129600

249600

Class eg:y

Total

120000

129600

249600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.09

1.18

2.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




120000

129600

249600




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HIREN M. MOTIWALA (HUF)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADHHA4330P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

36

1

40

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

21600

628800

204000

650400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)H(V)+ (VI)

21600

628800

204000

650400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.72

1.85

5.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

21600

628800

204000

650400

Class eg:y

Total

21600

628800

204000

650400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.2

5.72

1.85

5.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying




628800

204000

650400




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SB(

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner b e s i @, e i o o)
Whether by virtue of:
Sr. II\’Ie:)ssipnort Nationality II\)IZSSiI; ort Nationality -
No. case of (Applicable case of (Applicable Rights on | Exen
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise o
g iy @inge a Anv other | Shares | . dividend or |of .
foreign Any othe foreign Any othe rights signi
onal is selected) onal is selected) any other | control influ
nationa nationa distribution
NIRAJ (/DL
1 DAMII AABPGO0656K India NI AABHG6603G India 17.96 |17.96 No No
GADA DAMII
HUF
Total: | 17.96 [17.96 |0
BRIJESH 1L
2 AGGARWAL AALPA3343B India AGARWAL | AAGHB3677] India 7.35 7.35 No No
HUF
Total: [ 7.35 [7.35 |0
KAUSHIK LAUIEILC
3 |DAMII AABPG3831G India DAMIL 1 s AcHK6741C India 204 [2.04 No  |No
GADA (/DR
HUF
Total: |2.04 (2.04 (0
VINEY VINEY
4 |PRAKASH | AAHPP2297D India PRAKASH | AABHV2104D India 0.02 |0.02 No No
AGARWAL HUF
Total: | 0.02 [0.02 |0







