General information about company	
Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	URAVI
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE568Z01015
Name of the company	URAVI T AND WEDGE LAMPS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	0.02							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.02							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.02							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.04							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	3.97							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	,	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec	in each				
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository	(VII) =	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)		Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	17	8000000			8000000	72.73	8000000		8000000	72.73		
(B)	Public	241	3000000			3000000	27.27	3000000		3000000	27.27		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	258	11000000			11000000	100	11000000		11000000	100		

			Table	e I - Summai	ry Statement l	holdi	ng of sp	ecified s	ecuritie	s				
	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares plo or otherw encumber (XIII)	edged ise	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization (orization of shares	
Category (I)	ol shareholder (II) Outstandi convertibl securities (X)	Outstanding convertible securities	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.73			1371600	17.15	8000000				
(B)	Public				27.27					3000000	0	0	0	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total				100			1371600	12.47	11000000	0	0	0	

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promote	r Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		Rights held	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up	underlying	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehole	ding pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	2747720			2747720	24.98	2747720		2747720	24.98
(d)	Any Other (specify)	14	5252280			5252280	47.75	5252280		5252280	47.75
Sub-Total (A)(1)		17	8000000			8000000	72.73	8000000		8000000	72.73
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		17	8000000			8000000	72.73	8000000		8000000	72.73
В	Table III - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	174	688800			688800	6.26	688800		688800	6.26
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	23	1392000			1392000	12.65	1392000		1392000	12.65
(1)	Bodies Corporate	4	268800			268800	2.44	268800		268800	2.44
(m)	Any Other (specify)	40	650400			650400	5.91	650400		650400	5.91

Sub-Total (B)(4)		241	3000000			3000000	27.27	3000000	3000000	27.27
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		241	3000000			3000000	27.27	3000000	3000000	27.27
C	Table IV - Statement sl	nowing sharehol	lding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non I	ublic sharehole	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		258	11000000			11000000	100	11000000	11000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		258	11000000			11000000	100	11000000	11000000	100

	Ta	able II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding	patte	rn of th	e Promo	ter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
G.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promot	er and	l Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				24.98			0	0	2747720			
(d)				47.75			1371600	26.11	5252280			
Sub-Total (A)(1)				72.73			1371600	17.15	8000000			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				72.73			1371600	17.15	8000000			
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Public	share	holder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)											
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(g)				6.26					688800	0	0	0
(h)				12.65					1392000	0	0	0
(1)				2.44					268800	0	0	0
(m)				5.91					650400	0	0	0

Sub-Total (B)(4)				27.27					3000000	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				27.27					3000000	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Non P	romo	ter- Non I	Public shar	eholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					11000000			
Total (A+B+C				100			1371600	12.47	11000000			

		Individuals/Hindu undivided	Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NIRAJ DAMJI GADA	KAUSHIK DAMJI GADA	BRIJESH AGGARWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPG0656K	AABPG3831G	AALPA3343B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1855380	84480	807860	2747720
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1855380	84480	807860	2747720
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.87	0.77	7.34	24.98
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securiti	es (IX)		
Class eg:X	1855380	84480	807860	2747720
Class eg:y				
Total	1855380	84480	807860	2747720
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.87	0.77	7.34	24.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.87	0.77	7.34	24.98
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1855380	84480	807860	2747720
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

			Any Oth	er (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Director or Director's Relatives						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GADA NIRAJ DAMJI HUF	VINEY PARKASH HUF	DAMJI MANEK GADA	DAMJI MANEK GADA HUF	KAUSHIK DAMJI GADA HUF	VED PARKASH HUF	RACHANA NIRAJ GADA
PAN (II)	AABHG6603G	AABHV2104D	AABPG9078P	AACHD4332A	AACHK6741C	AACHV5466M	AAFPG9190G
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	120020	800	720020	40020	140020	2000	440020
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	120020	800	720020	40020	140020	2000	440020
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.09	0.01	6.55	0.36	1.27	0.02	4
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	120020	800	720020	40020	140020	2000	440020
Class eg:y							
Total	120020	800	720020	40020	140020	2000	440020
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.09	0.01	6.55	0.36	1.27	0.02	4

No. Of Shares							
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.09	0.01	6.55	0.36	1.27	0.02	4
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	120020	800	720020	40020	140020	2000	440020
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
Category	Category Director's Director's Director's		Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Bodies Corporate			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BRIJESH AGARWAL HUF	VINEY PARKASH AGGARWAL	RAKESH KUMAR AGGARWAL	HARSHA KAUSHIK GADA	DINA DAMJI GADA	PRIYANKA AGGARWAL	VINEY CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED			
PAN (II)	AAGHB3677J	AAHPP2297D	AAJPK4003C	AALPG7413N	AAMPG2514P	AFVPA1743C	AAACV0446L			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	520	1200	444400	260020	340020	20	2743200			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	520	1200	444400	260020	340020	20	2743200			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated		4.04	2.36	3.09	0	24.94				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX	(X)							
Class eg: X	520	1200	444400	260020	340020	20	2743200			
Class eg:y										
Total	520	1200	444400	260020	340020	20	2743200			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.01	4.04	2.36	3.09	0	24.94			

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.01	4.04	2.36	3.09	0	24.94
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	e encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	1371600
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	50
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	520	1200	444400	260020	340020	20	2743200
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.									
Category	Click here to go back								
Name of the Shareholders (I)									
PAN (II)	Total								
No. of the Shareholders (I)	14								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5252280								
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	5252280								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	47.75								
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	5252280								
Class eg:y									
Total	5252280								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	47.75								

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	47.75
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	1371600
As a % of total Shares held (b)	26.11
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5252280
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.									
Searial No.	1	2								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAMAN SHAMJIBHAI SHAH	RIYA ALPESH SHAH	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	ADYPS0704L	BVRPS1376N	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	120000	129600	249600							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	120000	129600	249600							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.09	1.18	2.27							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	120000	129600	249600							
Class eg:y										
Total	120000	129600	249600							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.09	1.18	2.27							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.09	1.18	2.27					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	120000	129600	249600					
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization of shares								
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0					
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0					
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0					

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3						
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	HUF						
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding						
Name of the Shareholders (I)			HIREN M. MOTIWALA (HUF)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)			AADHH4330P	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	4	36	1	40					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	21600	628800	204000	650400					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	21600	628800	204000	650400					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.2	5.72	1.85	5.92					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)							
Class eg: X	21600	628800	204000	650400					
Class eg:y									
Total	21600	628800	204000	650400					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.2	5.72	1.85	5.92					
No. Of Shares Underlying									

Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.2	5.72	1.85	5.92				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	21600	628800	204000	650400				
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization of shares								
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0				

		significant beneficial owners														
		Details of the SBO			Details of the registered owner						ng/ exercise of mpany, wheth					
				Passport		Nationality			Passport		Nationality	Whethe	er by virt	ue of:		
S).	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	se of Nationality	(Applicable	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	e of Nationality	(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercof of signi- influ
1		NIRAJ DAMJI GADA	AABPG0656K		India		GADA NIRAJ DAMJI HUF	AABHG6603G		India		17.96	17.96		No	No
											Total:	17.96	17.96	0		
2		BRIJESH AGGARWAL	AALPA3343B		India		BRIJESH AGARWAL HUF	AAGHB3677J		India		7.35	7.35		No	No
											Total:	7.35	7.35	0		
3		KAUSHIK DAMJI GADA	AABPG3831G		India		KAUSHIK DAMJI GADA HUF	AACHK6741C		India		2.04	2.04		No	No
	Total:							2.04	2.04	0						
4		VINEY PRAKASH AGARWAL	AAHPP2297D		India		VINEY PRAKASH HUF	AABHV2104D		India		0.02	0.02		No	No
											Total:	0.02	0.02	0		